
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Concrete Curing Period - Level 2 7 days Tue 2/13/24 Wed 2/21/24

2 Remove Shoring - Level 2 1 day Thu 2/22/24 Thu 2/22/24

3 Entrance Repairs - Level 3 - Demo (W.I. 

3.1, 3.3, 3.6)

3 days Wed 2/14/24 Fri 2/16/24

4 Entrance Repairs - Level 3 - Rebar (W.I. 

3.1, 3.3, 3.6)

2 days Mon 2/19/24 Tue 2/20/24

5 Entrance Concrete Repairs - Level 3 - 

Pour/Clean (W.I. 3.1, 3.3, 3.6)

1 day Wed 2/21/24 Wed 2/21/24

6 Concrete Curing Period - Level 3 2 days Thu 2/22/24 Mon 2/26/24

7 Underside Repairs - Level 3 - Demo (W.I. 

4.1, 4.2)

2 days Fri 2/16/24 Mon 2/19/24

8 Underside Repairs - Level 3 - Rebar (W.I. 

4.1, 4.2)

1 day Tue 2/20/24 Tue 2/20/24

9 Underside Repairs - Level 3 - Pour (W.I. 

4.1, 4.2)

1 day Wed 2/21/24 Wed 2/21/24

10 Sealant Work - Level 2 (W.I. 11.1, 11.2, 11.4)4 days Mon 2/19/24 Thu 2/22/24

11 Remove Shoring - Level 3 1 day Tue 2/27/24 Tue 2/27/24

12 Entrance Concrete Repairs - Level 2 - 

Demo (W.I. 3.1, 3.3, 3.6)

3 days Wed 2/28/24 Mon 3/4/24

13 Column Repair - Level 1 - Shoring (W.I. 

6.6, 6.7)

3 days Wed 2/14/24 Fri 2/16/24

14 Column Repair - Level 1 - Demo (W.I. 6.6, 

6.7)

4 days Mon 2/19/24 Thu 2/22/24

15 Column Repair - Level 1 - Rebar (W.I. 6.6, 

6.7)

2 days Mon 2/26/24 Tue 2/27/24

16 Column Repair - Level 1 - Pour (W.I. 6.6, 6.7)1 day Wed 2/28/24 Wed 2/28/24

17 Fleet Street Stair Tower - Level 4 Landing 

- Pour/Clean (W.I. 41.2)

1 day Tue 2/13/24 Tue 2/13/24

18 Fleet Street Stair Tower - PD Landing & 

Stair Pan Repairs (W.I. 3.11, 41.1)

2 days Wed 2/14/24 Thu 2/15/24

19 Concrete Curing Period - Fleet St Stair 

Tower - Level 4

3 days Wed 2/14/24 Fri 2/16/24

20 Fleet St Stair Tower - Level 3 Landing - 

Demo (W.I. 41.2)

3 days Mon 2/19/24 Wed 2/21/24

21 Fleet St Stair Tower - Level 3 Landing - 

Rebar (W.I. 41.2)

1 day Thu 2/22/24 Thu 2/22/24

22 Fleet St Stair Tower - Level 3 Landing - 

Pour/Clean (W.I. 41.2)

1 day Mon 2/26/24 Mon 2/26/24

23 Sealant Work - Level 4 (W.I. 11.1, 11.2, 

11.5) - Weather Dependent

12 days Tue 2/13/24 Thu 2/29/24
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Hanover St Garage Restoration Tue 2/13/24
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